Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893

Groups 1-9 10-18
6 Hit

5 Hit 1 1
4 Hit 25 18
3 Hit 96 96
2 Hit 258 246
1 Hit 270 303
0 Hit 115 110
Totals 1179 1160
Game Total Total
Number Down Down
—————— 1179 1160
1 3 1
2 2 1
3 1 3
4 2 1
5 3 2
6 2 2
7 2 4
8 2 1
9 1
10 1 1
11 3
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893

Groups

6

5
4
3
2
1
0
T

Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit

otals

Game
Number

1-9

1
25
96

258
270
115

1179

Total
Down
1179

RPRERENDNDDNDOORERDN

FWRWWE PW RPRNOFRWORNDRE R

(RN

10-18

1

18
96
246
303
110
1160

Total
Down
1160

PR RN RPRRNNNRNR R PR

NRPRPNNNRNNRNRWR R R WN

19-27
1

2

20

82
258
294
117
1152

Total
Down
1152

2

4
2
2

N =

NP WRERREREDNDNDDNDEN RPREREDNDNDOIDNN

I N

28-36

2

20
90
258
277
136
1153

Total
Down
1153

N~ W

N RN

RPNENMDNDNDEDNDND

NWN R R R RN RE RS

w

Total
6

30
332
1092
2040
1144
478
4644

Total
4644

Total
1

6

83
364
1020
1144
478
2618

Total
Down
2618

Wwhwhbhdbdhbdbbh,WDPrPrWDARPLWCWPrLCOPRWDDREDBRDBRNBRP,PWOWDRPENDPdOWW

Last Game

774

Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
3
3
4
4
2

DO DO

[IETENTANTAY

1
45
385
343
774
3.4
4644
2339
2305
4644
Groups
Missed
1
1

34

14

w

Percent

0.
5.
49.
44,
100.

50.
49.
100.



78
79
80
81
82 2
83

84 1

w N
NN DN NP W
NN RS
RPN w N

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 25 18 20 20
3 Hit 96 96 82 90
2 Hit 258 246 258 258
1 Hit 270 303 294 277
0 Hit 115 110 117 136
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153
85 1 3 2
86 3 2 1
87 1 4 1
88 2 2 1 1
89 1 2 1 2

90 2 3 1
91 2 2 2
92 1 1 3 1
93 3 1 2
94 3 1 2
95 3 2 1
96 3 2 1
97 1 2 1 2
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99 1 2 1 2
100 2 2 2
101 3 1 1 1
102 2 2 1 1
103 3 1 1 1
104 4 2
105 2 1 3
106 2 1 3
107 1 3 1 1
108 1 2 1 2
109 1 1 2 2
110 2 2 2
111 1 3 1 1
112 2 2 1 1
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 25 18 20 20
3 Hit 96 96 82 90
2 Hit 258 246 258 258
1 Hit 270 303 294 277
0 Hit 115 110 117 136
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153
127 2 1 2 1
128 1 1 1 3
129 2 2 2
130 2 1 3
131 1 1 1 3
132 1 5
133 1 1 2 2
134 1 1 4
135 4 2
136 2 1 1 2
137 2 2 2
138 2 1 3
139 3 2 1
140 1 3 2
141 2 1 3
142 1 3 2
143 4 1 1
144 4 1 1
145 2 2 2
146 3 2 1
147 2 1 2 1
148 1 1 2 2
149 2 1 2 1
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150 1 3 2 3 3 3
151 1 1 3 1 4 4
152 1 3 2 3 3 4
153 2 2 2 3 3 1
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157 1 2 3 3 3 1
158 3 2 1 3 3 1
159 1 2 1 2 4 4
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163 1 2 1 2 4 4
164 3 1 2 3 3 3
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167 2 2 1 1 4 4
168 2 1 3 3 3 2

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893 Last Game 774

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 45 5.8%
4 Hit 25 18 20 20 332 83 In 3 GPs 385 49.7%
3 Hit 96 96 82 90 1092 364 In 4 GPs 343 44 .3%
2 Hit 258 246 258 258 2040 1020 Group Tot 774 100.0%
1 Hit 270 303 294 277 1144 1144 Group Avg 3.4
0 Hit 115 110 117 136 478 478 W/0 Hits 4644
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153 4644 2618 1 - 18 = 2339 50.4%
19- 36 = 2305 49.6%
Game Total Total Total Total Total Total = 4644 100.0%
Number Down Down Down Down Total Down Easy ID Groups
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153 4644 2618 Pattern Missed
169 3 1 2 3 3 4
170 1 3 1 1 4 4
171 2 3 1 3 3 1
172 4 1 1 3 3 2
173 4 1 1 3 3 2
174 1 1 3 1 4 4
175 2 2 1 1 4 4
176 1 2 3 3 3 1
177 2 1 1 2 4 4
178 2 2 1 1 4 4
179 1 1 3 1 4 4
180 1 3 2 3 3 4
181 3 1 2 3 3 4
182 1 1 1 3 4 4
183 4 1 1 3 3 4
184 1 1 4 3 3 1
185 3 2 1 3 3 1
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153 4644 2618 Pattern Missed
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309 2 2 2 3 3 1
310 2 1 1 2 4 4
311 2 1 2 1 4 4
312 4 1 1 3 3 3
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316 3 2 1 3 3 4
317 2 2 2 3 3 3
318 1 2 3 3 3 4
319 2 1 3 3 3 2
320 1 2 2 1 4 4
321 1 2 2 1 4 4
322 3 2 1 3 3 4
323 2 1 1 2 4 4
324 4 2 2 2 34
325 3 2 1 3 3 2
326 1 1 3 1 4 4
327 2 1 2 1 4 4
328 2 1 1 2 4 4
329 1 1 2 2 4 4
330 1 1 2 2 4 4
331 3 1 1 1 4 4
332 1 4 1 3 3 2
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336 2 2 2 3 3 4

Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893 Last Game 774

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 45 5.8%
4 Hit 25 18 20 20 332 83 In 3 GPs 385 49.7%
3 Hit 96 96 82 90 1092 364 In 4 GPs 343 44 .3%
2 Hit 258 246 258 258 2040 1020 Group Tot 774 100.0%
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893

Groups 1-9 10-18
6 Hit

5 Hit 1 1
4 Hit 25 18
3 Hit 96 96
2 Hit 258 246
1 Hit 270 303
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 25 18 20 20
3 Hit 96 96 82 90
2 Hit 258 246 258 258
1 Hit 270 303 294 277
0 Hit 115 110 117 136
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153
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532 2 1 1 2
533 1 1 1 3
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36

6 Hit 1
5 Hit 1 1 2 2
4 Hit 25 18 20 20
3 Hit 96 96 82 90
2 Hit 258 246 258 258
1 Hit 270 303 294 277
0 Hit 115 110 117 136
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153
Game Total Total Total Total
Number Down Down Down Down
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153
547 1 1 4
548 1 1 2 2
549 1 1 4
550 2 2 2
551 3 3
552 2 2 1 1
553 3 1 2
554 1 1 2 2
555 2 1 3
556 3 1 1 1
557 4 1 1
558 1 2 3
559 1 2 2 1
560 2 3 1
561 2 1 1 2
562 2 2 1 1
563 3 2 1
564 1 3 2
565 3 1 1 1
566 2 2 2
567 2 2 1 1
568 3 3
569 1 3 2
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Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
In 3 GPs
In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
Pattern
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893 Last Game 774

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 45 5.8%
4 Hit 25 18 20 20 332 83 In 3 GPs 385 49.7%
3 Hit 96 96 82 90 1092 364 In 4 GPs 343 44 .3%
2 Hit 258 246 258 258 2040 1020 Group Tot 774 100.0%
1 Hit 270 303 294 277 1144 1144 Group Avg 3.4
0 Hit 115 110 117 136 478 478 W/0 Hits 4644
Totals 1179 1160 1152 1153 4644 2618 1 - 18 = 2339 50.4%
19- 36 = 2305 49.6%
Game Total Total Total Total Total Total = 4644 100.0%
Number Down Down Down Down Total Down Easy ID Groups
—————— 1179 1160 1152 1153 4644 2618 Pattern Missed
589 2 3 1 3 3 3
590 1 2 1 2 4 4
591 3 2 1 3 3 3
592 1 2 2 1 4 4
593 2 1 3 3 3 3
594 2 2 2 3 3 1
595 2 2 2 3 3 1
596 1 3 2 3 3 3
597 1 2 2 1 4 4
598 4 1 1 3 3 3
599 1 3 2 3 3 1
600 1 4 1 3 3 1
601 1 1 3 1 4 4
602 2 1 1 2 4 4
603 3 1 2 3 3 2
604 1 1 2 2 4 4
605 1 2 2 1 4 4
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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Group Info.

In 1 GP
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Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
Easy ID
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info
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6

5
4
3
2
1
0
T

Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit
Hit

otals

Game
Number

1-9

1
25
96

258
270
115

1179

Total
Down

10-18

1

18
96
246
303
110
1160

Total
Down

19-27
1

2

20

82
258
294
117
1152

Total
Down

28-36

2

20
90
258
277
136
1153

Total
Down

HLWWdhNDEARDBEEDWNDBRPWOLRNAAEWDNWRRLWLWLWWEARWPRPRWDRPOLLWWNSDPdW

Updated 031893

Total
6

30
332
1092
2040
1144
478
4644

Total

Total
1

6

83
364
1020
1144
478
2618

Total
Down

[ISTENTANTAY

w W

Last Game

NN WD

24

w W

774

Group Info.

In 1 GP
In 2 GPs
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In 4 GPs
Group Tot
Group Avg
W/0 Hits
1 - 18 =
19- 36 =
Total =
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Wisconsin Super Cash 4 Group Info Updated 031893 Last Game 774

Groups 1-9 10-18 19-27 28-36 Total Total Group Info. Percent
6 Hit 1 6 1 In 1 GP 1 0.1%
5 Hit 1 1 2 2 30 6 In 2 GPs 45 5.8%
4 Hit 25 18 20 20 332 83 In 3 GPs 385 49.7%
3 Hit 96 96 82 90 1092 364 In 4 GPs 343 44 .3%
2 Hit 258 246 258 258 2040 1020 Group Tot 774 100.0%
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